
DAY/DATE TIME COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 1.00 PM - 4.00 PM PHY1003 Engineering Physics 

Thursday, January 12, 2023 1.00 PM - 4.00 PM COM1006 Communication Skills 

Monday, January 16, 2023 1.00 PM - 4.00 PM ELE1001 Fundamentals of Electrical and Electronics Engineering 

Wednesday, January 18, 2023 1.00 PM - 4.00 PM ENV1701 Environmental Studies

Friday, January 20, 2023 1.00 PM - 4.00 PM MAT1701 Calculus for Engineers 

Date of Release: 22/12/2022 Controller of Examinations

DATE-SHEET (THEORY)

END TERM EXAMINATIONS - ACADEMIC SESSION: 2022-23

(ODD SEMESTER) JANUARY 2023

CENTRE OF EXCELLENCE

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH, SAFETY FIRE & ENVIRONMENT 

BTECH (FIRE AND SAFETY ENGINEERING ) (SEMESTER I)



DAY/DATE TIME COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE

Monday, January 23, 2023 9.30 AM - 12.30 PM EEM1701 Environmental   Engineering  & Management 

Tuesday, January 24, 2023 9.30 AM - 12.30 PM FRC1701 Fire Risk and Control

Wednesday, January 25, 2023 9.30 AM - 12.30 PM ESE1701 Electrical Safety

Friday, January 27, 2023 9.30 AM - 12.30 PM OHS1701 Occupational Health & Safety Management

Monday, January 30, 2023 9.30 AM - 12.30 PM BBS1701 Behavioural Based Safety Management

Date of Release: 22/12/2022 Controller of Examinations

DATE-SHEET (THEORY)

END TERM EXAMINATIONS - ACADEMIC SESSION: 2022-23

(ODD SEMESTER) JANUARY 2023

CENTRE OF EXCELLENCE

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH, SAFETY FIRE & ENVIRONMENT 

MTECH (HSE) /  MTECH (HSE)-PART TIME (SEMESTER I)


